
Contractor Contact Name Phone Number Email Address

Henry Cercone 212-785-7572 Hcercone@cerconeny.com
Mark Scagliola 516-524-5345 Mscagliola@cerconeny.com

Jorge Garrido jorge@poficonstruction.com
Martin Guzman martin@poficonstruction.com
Benjamin Garcia 917-559-5892 ben@poficonstruction.com

Hector Velez 718-937-5353 hector.velez@skylinerestoration.com
Jasen Geraghty 646-742-7618 jasen@skylinerestoration.com

Cercone Exterior Restoration

Skyline Restoration Inc.

POFI Construction Corp. 718-328-0202

Recommended Bidders List
534 West 42nd Street
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